Eric S. Carr
President, Nuclear Operations and Chief Nuclear Officer
Dominion Energy, Inc.
Innsbrook Technical Center
5000 Dominion Blvd., Floor: IN-3SE
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6711
SUBJECT: NORTH ANNA POWER STATION, UNITS 1 AND 2 – INTEGRATED
INSPECTION REPORT 05000338/2025004 AND 05000339/2025004

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Drawings 11715-FE-1B 4160V One Line Diagram - Sh. 1 Bus 1A & 1B. Transfer Bus D,
& E North Anna Power Station
Engineering
Changes
NA-24-00033 Replacement of the Transfer Bus D, E, & F 4160V Feeder
Cables
1
0-OP-49.1A Valve Checkoff - Service Water 52
1-OP-26.1 Transferring 4160-Volt Busses 49
71111.04
Procedures
2-OP-26.1 Transferring 4160-Volt Busses 38
11715-FAR-200 Site Fire boundaries 10
11715-FAR-201,
SH. 1-3
Appendix R Equipment Location 9
11715-FAR-206
SH. 1+5
Equipment Location - Appendix R service Building Plans 12/17/2025
11715-FE-46K
SH.1
Conduit Plans & Details Main Steam Valve House & Quench
Spray EL 256-0
32
11715-FE-46Q SH.
1
Conduit Plan & Details Main Steam Valve House & Quench
Spray Area EL 272-0 & 274-2 North Anna Power Station Unit 1
33
11715-FE-51F CND Plan & DETS EMERG Diesel Gen & POPH CO2 SYS &
Smoke DET SYS
12
Drawings
11715-FE-57AH